
 

       
    FILL IN COMMUNITY NAME    

     
  ASSOCIA MID-ATLANTIC CONTACT INFORMATION   

 

 

Office Mailing Address:    Village Grande at English Mill   

        c/o Associa Mid-Atlantic    

        1 Village Grande Rd   

            Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08234   

 

Customer Care Contact: 609-788-8405    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Community Manager   

Tara.frontera@associamidatlantic.com   

 

Tara performs property-related services  

such as site visits, contractor liaison, policy  

matters, and works with your Board of  

Directors.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Community Director   

Jennifer.Johnson@associa.us   

 
Jenn is responsible for Associa Mid-Atlantic’s   

staff and management program at your   

community.  

 

 

 

 

Escalation Path for Any Item At The Branch-      

   Community Director -                

   Senior Community Director – Alan Tate - Alan.Tate@associa.us 

   Branch Vice President – Lynne Hartmann – Lynne.Hartmann@associa.us  

   Branch President – Paula Santangelo – Paula.Santangelo@associa.us    

   Regional Vice President – Eric Anderson – Eric.Anderson@associa.us   

   Beyond that, Officeofthepresident@associa.us is the email for executive escalations         
    

 

Payments:      If you need to make a payment, please remit your check, made out to   

COMMUNITY NAME, with your account number and the return   

portion of the statement to: COMMUNITY NAME, c/o Associa Mid-  

Atlantic P.O. Box 60002, Newark, NJ 07101-8052.   
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